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Eliot Ivan Bernstein

From: Eliot Ivan Bernstein <iviewit@iviewit.tv>
Sent: Thursday, March 13, 2014 5:10 PM
To: Caroline Prochotska Rogers Esq. (caroline@cprogers.com); Michele M. Mulrooney ~ 

Partner @ Venable LLP (mmulrooney@Venable.com); Andrew R. Dietz @ Rock It Cargo 
USA; Marc R. Garber Esq. @ Flaster Greenberg P.C. 
(marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com); Marc R. Garber Esq. (marcrgarber@gmail.com); 
Marc R. Garber Esq. @ Flaster Greenberg P.C. (marcrgarber@verizon.net); 
''tourcandy@gmail.com' (tourcandy@gmail.com)'

Subject: FW: SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CASE NUMBER 502012CP004391XXXXSB
Attachments: Petition.pdf

First thing out of the box from the new Curator is Josh’s car.  Nice. eb 
 

From: eservice@myflcourtaccess.com [mailto:eservice@myflcourtaccess.com]  
Sent: Thursday, March 13, 2014 4:49 PM 
Subject: SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENT - CASE NUMBER 502012CP004391XXXXSB 
 

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the ePortal system. Please DO NOT 
RESPOND to this e-mail as the mail box is unattended. 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 03/13/2014 04:48:59 PM ET. 

Court: Fifteenth Judicial Circuit in and for Palm Beach County, Florida 

Case #: 502012CP004391XXXXSB 

Case Style: IN RE: Estate of Not Available 

Document Title: Petition 

Filer: Benjamin P Brown 561-651-4004 

 

Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Name Primary Email Alternate Email 1 Alternate E

Benjamin P Brown attorneys@matbrolaw.com    

Eliot Bernstein iviewit@iviewit.tv    

Donald R. Tescher dtescher@tescherspallina.com  ddustin@tescherspallina.com  kmoran@te
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Name Primary Email Alternate Email 1 Alternate E

Irwin J. Block ijb@ijblegal.com  martin@kolawyers.com   

John J. Pankauski courtfilings@pankauskilawfirm.com john@pankauskilawfirm.com   

Alan B Rose arose@mrachek-law.com  mchandler@mrachek-law.com  blewter@mr

Mark R Manceri mrmlaw@comcast.net  mrmlaw1@gmail.com   

Peter M. Feaman, Esq. service@feamanlaw.com  mkoskey@feamanlaw.com   

Peter M. Feaman service@feamanlaw.com  mkoskey@feamanlaw.com  pfeaman@fe

William H. Glasko bill@palmettobaylaw.com  eservice@palmettobaylaw.com  

Robert L. Spallina rspallina@tescherspallina.com  kmoran@tescherspallina.com  ddustin@tes

Notice is not sent to: 

Name Primary Email Alternate Email 1 Alternate Em

No Matching Entries 

Filing #: 11322990;Audit #: 35872105;Case #: 502012CP004391XXXXSB; 



Filing # 11322990 Electronically Filed 03/13/2014 04:48:59 PM
















